Data de
inscrigao
27/03/2017
27/03/2017
24/05/2017
12/06/2017
20/06/2017
27/06/2017
28/06/2017
11/07/2017
31/07/2017
07/08/2017
09/08/2017
13/08/2017
14/08/2017
14/08/2017
16/08/2017
16/08/2017
17/08/2017
18/08/2017
24/08/2017
25/08/2017
31/08/2017
04/09/2017
05/09/2017
05/09/2017
05/09/2017
11/09/2017
20/09/2017
03/10/2017
04/10/2017
09/10/2017
18/10/2017
18/10/2017
26/10/2017
31/10/2017
08/11/2017

Local de Inscrigéo

Anjo Meu
Anjo Meu
Anjo Meu
Anjo Meu
Pimpolho
Vila Nova
Vila Nova
Criancga Feliz
Criancga Feliz
Anjo Meu
Vila Nova
Araca
Criancga Feliz
Anjo Meu
Pimpolho
Anjo Meu
Criancga Feliz
Vila Nova
Anjo Meu
Criancga Feliz
Vila Nova
Vila Nova
Criancga Feliz
Araca
Criancga Feliz
Criancga Feliz
Anjo Meu
Araca
Anjo Meu
Araca
Anjo Meu
Criancga Feliz
Criancga Feliz
Criancga Feliz
Criancga Feliz

Nome do Responsavel

Bianca Silva de Oliveira
Bianca Silva de Oliveira
Katiuscia Janiffer Mehl
Priscilla Mayra Dias da Silva
Regiane dos Santos de Lima
Elisandra do Couto Nonato Lima
Ingrid Paola dos Santos Silva
Adriana Alves de Souza Silva
Daniele Frutuoso da Silva
Daiane Aparecida Soares da Silva
Daniela Mestrinheri Ramalho
Nathalia Pereira da Silva Pio
Fernanda Carolina Paz de Zoppa
Fernanda Almeida Ribeiro
Silvia Eliete Membrive Domene Barrera
Francini de Moraes Andrade
Kely Andriely Xavier Atanasio
Michelly Pinheiro de Oliveira Felix
Tamiris Cristina Casadei Domingues
Adinatania da Silva Franga Martins
Andreza Alexandre Barbosa Tristao
Deborah Cristina Alvial Marassi Kellermann
Barbara Pereira Kusnier
Karen de Souza Martin
Ellen Cristine da Costa
Yasmin Pereira Nunes
Marian Ribeiro Fernandes
Patricia Lima
Paula Camila dos Reis
Sara Tamara Xavier
Carla Renata dos Santos
Cinthia Aparecida Ferreira Ferro
Laysla Sthefani Gomes
Adriana de Oliveira Antunes
Alessandra Martins Tavares

Tempo de
Residéncia
4 ANOS
4 ANOS
24 ANOS
30 ANOS
30 ANOS
04 ANOS
2 ANOS
17 ANOS
3 ANOS
5 ANOS
4 ANOS
18 ANOS
20 ANOS
7 MESES
6 ANOS
20 anos
25 ANOS
15 ANOS
10 ANOS
3 ANOS
4 ANOS
1 ANO
20 anos
21 ANOS
2 ANOS
2 ANOS
21 ANOS
37 ANOS
1 SEMANA
14 ANOS
22 ANOS
1 ANO e MEIO
6 ANOS
9 ANOS
2 ANOS

Nome da Crianga

(sigla)
M.O.B.
N.O.B.
A.B.M.M.C.
G.D.C.
C.PS.
R.E.N.S.
L.G.S.L.
B.A.S.
AS.F.
L.V.S.S.A.
AMR.
H.L.S.
C.C.P.ZN.
ALARP
R.B.
H.M.A.
K.V.S.X.
S.O.F.
K.M.A.P.
M.V.S.M.
P.G.AB.T.
N.M.K.
K.L.K.F.
L.V.S.M.
S.C.T.
J.G.AN.
M.E.F.C.
C.B.F.
B.H.R.
D.X.S.
E.V.S.
R.F.F.
E.M.G.M.
E.LN.O.S.
A.G.M.T.

Data de Nascimento

22/02/2017
22/02/2017
01/04/2017
15/04/2017
01/06/2017
08/06/2017
19/05/2017
11/03/2017
12/03/2017
07/08/2017
14/07/2017
02/08/2017
25/05/2017
21/07/2017
17/03/2017
29/05/2017
24/04/2017
09/05/2017
24/06/2017
30/07/2017
10/08/2017
07/04/2017
10/07/2017
02/03/2017
25/03/2017
26/05/2017
08/04/2017
31/07/2017
21/03/2017
27/06/2017
30/07/2017
26/03/2017
24/03/2017
16/09/2017
24/08/2017



16/11/2017
17/11/2017
21/11/2017
23/11/2017
30/11/2017
04/12/2017
19/01/2018
22/01/2018
26/01/2018
29/01/2018
29/1/2018

Criancga Feliz
Criancga Feliz
Araca
Criancga Feliz
Anjo Meu
Vila Nova
Criancga Feliz
Criancga Feliz
Anjo Meu
Anjo Meu

Criancga Feliz

Angelica Vitena da Silva
Jakeline Alves
Fernanda Revitti Belagamba
Elaine Cristina Apolinario Oliveira Franco
Ellen Cristine Rocha IL. Macedo
Ediellen de Oliveira Cordeiro
Maria Soares Cesario Zaparoli
Amanda Aparecida Trindade Rezende de Souza
Evelin Cristina Antunes
Pietra Alves Aguiar
Luana Aguiar Colago

3 ANOS
2 ANOS
17 ANOS
1 MES
30 ANOS
1 ANO
2 meses
6 Anos
3 ANOS
15 ANOS
8 Anos

Y.VK.
AAS.

M.R.D.L.
AJ.O.FJ.

L.C.L.M.
L.G.C.S.
LACR
R.L.T.S
L.D.AA
E.RA
M.R.C

21/04/2017
25/08/2017
20/04/2017
04/05/2017
18/09/2017
01/09/2017
12/10/2017
17/04/2017
13/02/2017
24/05/2017
13/11/2017






